


HOUSE COCKTAILS

L’Amor                                                                     

Vodka, Passion Fruit, Strawberry

Burnt Breakfast Martini

Gin, Vanilla Vodka, Grapefruit & Orange Marmalade

Smokey Piña                                                          

Mezcal, Pineapple, Egg White, Agave Syrup

Lemon Meringue                                   

Limoncello, Egg White, Burnt Sugar

The Hakka                                                            

Vanilla Vodka, Sake, Coconut & Lychee

Tropical Margarita                                   

Tequila, Coconut, Pineapple Juice, Lime

Cucumber Cooler                                       

Hendricks Gin, Lychee, Elderflower, Violets

Butterscotch Martini                                                

Vanilla Vodka, Butterscotch, Lemon, Egg White

Tequila Blush

Tequila Reposado, Blueberries, Blackberries, Ginger, Lime

Pear Mule

Vodka, Pear & Lemongrass Syrup, Lime, Ginger Beer

Mon Cheri                                                               

Cazcabel, Creme de Cassis, Chambord, Cinnamon, Smoke

Scorpion Margarita (HOT)

Mezcal, Lomito Scorpion Pepper Sauce, Triple Sec, Lime

Beefy Bloody Mary                                                 

Vodka, Horseradish, Beef Consommé, Seasoning

ALLERGEN LIST AVAILABLE FOR ALL COCKTAILS

10.75

11.75 

12.25

11.25

11.75

11.50

11.75

11.25

11.75

11.25

12.00

11.25

10.25



SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Mango & Passion Fruit Bellini                                

Mango & Passion Fruit Puree, Sparkling Wine

Argentine 75                                                            

Gin, Hesperidina, Sparkling Wine   

Sparkling Mojito

Rum, Mint, Lime, Sparkling Wine

Kir Royale                                                             

Crème de Cassis, Sparkling Wine

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mojito                                                                 

Havana Club Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint & Sugar

Caipirinha                                                                

Cachaca, Fresh Lime & Sugar

Cosmopolitan                                                           

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lime, Cointreau 

Margarita                                                                   

Tequila, Fresh Lime, Triple Sec, Salt Rim

Mango Colada                                                         

Sailor Jerry Rum, Coconut, Pineapple Juice, Cream

Classic Martini                                                          

Gin/Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olive/Twist 

Negroni 

Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari

Mai Tai 

Gold & Dark Rum, Apricot Brandy, Orgeat, Pineapple Juice

Pornstar Martini 

Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit, Sparkling Chaser

Pisco Sour 

Pisco, Lemon, Egg White, Angostura Bitters

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Cube

11.00

11.75 

11.50

11.25

10.75

11.00

10.75

11.25

11.75

11.25

10.75

11.25

10.75

11.75

11.00

ALLERGEN LIST AVAILABLE FOR ALL COCKTAILS



BEER & CIDER

Slinky Vagabond  284ml (Craft IPA Draught 5.6%)                                                

Peroni 330ml (5.1%)                                                             

Quilmes 330ml (4.9%)                                                                                                  

Cornish Orchards Cider 500ml (5.0%)                                             

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

Ca’Del Console Prosecco                              

Glera (Veneto, Italy)

Tapiz Rosé Extra Brut NV                       

Malbec (Uco Valley, Argentina)

Vinyes Ocults Nat Charmat Rosé

Pinot Noir (Uco Valley, Argentina)  Biodynamic, Organic

Veuve Clicquot                                             

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier (Champagne, France)

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé                          

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier (Champagne, France)

WHITE WINES & ROSE

Mancura

Sauvignon Blanc 2023 (Chile)

Finca La Colonia                                             

Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Finca Las Nubes                                                 

Torrontes 2023

Carmela Benegas Rosé                                             

Cabernet Franc 2023

Tapiz                                                                     

Chardonnay 2022

Tapiz                                                         

Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Pulenta 

Pinot Gris 2022

Vinyes Ocults                                                                  

Viognier 2022  Biodynamic, Organic

Wines and Champagne prices stated as per bottle or 175ml. 125ml & 250ml available.

Vintages subject to change due to limited production of some of our wine

3.95

4.95

5.75

6.50

Bottle/175ml

37.50/8.75

43.75/10.50

43.75

82.50

105.00

Bottle/175ml

27.50/6.75

29.00

32.00

36.00/8.50

37.50/9.00

37.50

39.50

42.00



RED WINES

El Supremo Malbec

Malbec 2022

Finca Las Nubes 

Cabernet/Malbec 2021

Punta de Vacas                                                   

Malbec 2023   

Lorca

Malbec 2023

Vista Flores Malbrontes                         

Malbec/Torrontes 2022

Trumpeter                                                          

Pinot Noir 2022

Elsa Bianchi

Cabernet Sauvignon 2022

Pulenta La Flor                                                  

Malbec 2022

Pulenta La Flor                                          

Cabernet Sauvignon 2022

Trumpeter Reserve 

Bonarda 2021

Vinyes Ocults 

Malbec COT 2022  Biodynamic, Organic

Norton Altura 

Cabernet Franc 2020

Rutini 

Malbec 2019

Norton Privada 

Malbec, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 2021

Rupestre

Malbec, Merlot, Tannat 2019

Pulenta Gran Corte 

Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Tannat 2020

Vinyes Ocults Gran Malbec

Malbec 2019  Biodynamic, Organic

Nicolas Catena Zapata 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec 2018

Bottle/175ml

27.50/6.75 

28.00

29.50/7.00

31.50

35.00

38.00/9.25

39.75/9.75

42.00

45.00

47.50

55.00/13.50

57.50

59.75

62.00

70.00/16.75

95.00

110.00

185.00

Wines and Champagne prices stated as per bottle or 175ml. 125ml & 250ml available.

Vintages subject to change due to limited production of some of our wine



                                                  SPIRIT MIXERS £1.50

VODKAS                                                                 25ml/50ml

Absolut                                                                      5.00/9.25

Stolichnaya                                                               5.00/9.25

Black Cow                                                                7.00/12.95

Chase                                                                        7.50/13.95

Grey Goose                                                              8.00/14.75

GINS                      25ml/50ml                               25ml/50ml

Bombay Sapphire  5.50/10.25     Jinzu                    7.00/12.95

Gordons Pink         5.50/10.25     Monkey 47         7.25/13.25

Plymouth                6.00/11.00      Gin Mare           7.25/13.25

Sipsmith                  6.00/11.00      Tanqueray 10     7.50/13.75

Hendricks              6.25/11.50      Apostoles            8.50/15.75

TEQUILAS                                                            25ml/50ml

Jose Cuervo Reposado                                             5.00/9.25

Herradura Reposado                                               7.75/14.25

Patron Anejo                                                             8.50/15.75

RUMS                                                                     25ml/50ml

Havana Club 3yr                                                     4.50/8.25

Captain Morgan                                                      4.50/8.25

Sailor Jerry                                                                 4.50/8.25

Havana Club 7yr                                                     5.50/10.25

Matusalem Classico                                                5.50/10.25

WHISKEYS                                                           25ml/50ml

Black Grouse                                                            4.50/8.25

Jack Daniels                                                              5.00/9.25

Makers Mark                                                           5.50/10.25

Jamesons                                                                   5.50/10.25

Johnny Walker Black Label                                  5.50/10.25

Glenfiddich 15yr                                                      7.25/13.25

Laphroig                                                                   6.50/12.00



BRANDIES                                                          

Courvoisier VSOP (Cognac)                                              

Hennessy XO (Cognac)                                                 

Janneau VSOP (Armagnac)

LIQUERS                                                               

Grand Marnier                                                        

Cointreau                                                               

Tia Maria                                                            

Kahlua                                                                     

Disaronno                                                              

Jagermeister                                                        

Baileys                                                                    

Southern Comfort                                               

PORTS & AFTER DINNER DRINKS                                    

Laborum Late Harvest Torrontes (50ml/Bottle)                  

Susana Balbo Late Harvest Malbec (50ml/Bottle)                         

Taylor’s LBV Port (50ml) 

Taylor’s 20 YO (50ml)         

Nonino Grappa (25ml/50ml)                                  

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

Grasshopper                                                              

Crème de Cacao, Crème de Menthe, Cream

White Russian                                                              

Vodka. Kahlua, Cream

Espresso Martini                                                      

Vodka, Crème de Cacao, Kahlua, Espresso

Marathon                                                                      

Kahlua, Baileys, Frangelico, Crème de Cacao, Cream

ALLERGEN LIST AVAILABLE FOR ALL COCKTAILS

25ml/50ml

7.00/12.95

13.50/25.00

7.00/12.95

25ml/50ml

4.25/7.75

3.75/7.00

3.75/7.00

3.75/7.00

3.75/7.00

3.75/7.00

3.75/7.00

4.25/7.00

                          

5.00/40.00

10.00/80.00

5.75

10.25

5.50/10.00

9.25

9.25

9.90

9.50



NO/LOW ALCOHOL BUBBLES & BEER

Nozeco 75cl (0.5%)                             

Lucky Saint 330ml (0.5%)                                                         

 

PROHIBITION COCKTAILS

Passionfruit & Elderflower Bellini

Gomme, Lemon, Soda

Virgin Colada 

Caleno Rum(0%), Pineapple Juice, Coconut, Cream

Summer Breeze 

Cucumber, Strawberry, Apple & Elderflower, Soda

Tropical Punch

Caleno Rum(0%), Orgeat, Lime, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Apple Mojito 

Lime, Mint, Sugar, Apple Juice

Mango Picante

Caleno Rum(0%), Mango, Chilli, Mint, Lychee, Lime

Virgin Hakka 

Coconut, Lychee, Cream, Pineapple & Orange Juice

Espresso No Martini

Lyres Coffee Originale(0.5%), Chocolate, Espresso

                                                   

10.50

5.00     

  

 
                     

8.00

8.50

7.00

8.50

7.00

8.50

7.50

8.50

BAR SNACKS

Pan de Bono

Cheese bread rolls, tomato salsa (each)

Gordal Olives (V)

Spanish green olives, chilli flakes

Corn Ribs (V) 

Ketjap manis, chives

Pata Negra Skewers

Iberico acorn fed pork, sweet chilli sauce, sesame

Chorizo Pincho

Grilled paprika sausage, mustard aioli (each)

Empanadas 

Beef/Cheese traditional Argentine pastry (each)

Chicken Karaage

Crispy fried chicken, Kewpie mayo, lemon

                     

1.00

5.00

5.50

15.50

3.25

4.25

7.50


